
 
M.Ed. in Special Education w/Early Childhood Special Education Concentration: 36-39 Cr. Hours (Approx.. 16 months) 

Updated April 2023 
 

Fall Entry Fall Spring Summer Fall  

  6515-Leadership  
(2nd Half) 

 6707-Early Int.  
(1st Half) 

 STA 6113- Statistics 
 
9 credits 

 6225-Assessment 
(1st Half) 

 6320-Program Eval 
(2nd Half) 

 5015-Assess. 
 
9 credits 

 5622-Collaboration  
(Summer 3) 

 5017-Atyp. Dev. 
 5755-Families 

 
 
9 credits 

 6480-Instructional Des. 
(1st Half) 

 Optional Thesis or 
Field Project 

 5245-EC Methods 
 EDF 6481- Research 

9-12 credits 

 
  

Spring Entry  Spring Summer Fall Spring 

  

               

 6225-Assessment 
(1st Half) 

 6320-Program Eval 
(2nd Half) 

 5015-Assess. 
 
 
9 credits 

 5622-Collaboration 
(Summer 3) 

 5017-Atyp. Dev. 
 STA 6113- Statistics 

 
 
 
9 credits 

 6515-Leadership  
(2nd Half) 

 6480-Instructional Des. 
(1st Half) 

 5245-EC Methods 
 6707-Early Int.  

(1st Half) 
12 credits 

 Optional Thesis or 
Field Project  

 5755-Families 
 EDF 6481- 

Research 
 
 
6-9 credits 

SPED Core (EEX)           COE Core  (EDF, STA)          ECSE Core (EEX) 

 

 


